

**NGR-506/13**  
**Reg-506/13**  
**UID - WB00823**

**11.05.23**

Today is fixed for evidence of PRW 3 and 4  
Two accused are absent and files petition u/s 317 crpc  
Ld.App files a petition praying for time  
Such prayer is considered and allowed.  
To 02.11.23 for Evidence PRW 3 and 4

Sd/-  
Acjm cum Civil Judge (Sr.div),  
Kakdwip