

NGR- 506/13

Reg-506/13

16.04.24

Today is fixed for evidence of PRW 3 and 4
Six accused are present by filing hazira along with fresh
voklatnama of Ld. Lawyer Pintu Das and NOC.
Let the same be kept with the record.
PO is on leave
Ld. JM is in charge.
To 14.11.24 for evidence of csw 1.

Sd/-

Acjm cum Civil Judge (Sr.div),I/c
Kakdwip