

NGR 506/2013
Regd No. 506/13

J.O Code : WB01068
Order dated: 10-12-2025

Today is fixed for examination u/s. 313 CrPC.
Three accused on court bail are present with his ld. Advocate.
Learned advocate for the defence is present.
The accused persons are examined u/s. 313 CrPC.
To 18.12.2025 for argument.

D/C
Sd/-
ACJM-cum-CJSD, Kakdwip

Sd/-
ACJM-cum-CJSD, Kakdwip