

GR- 506/13
Reg- 506/13

20.02.26

Today is fixed for argument.

One (01) accused is present by filing hazira.

Two (02) accused persons are absent by a petition through their ld. lawyer is praying for time for argument on the grounds as stated therein.

Argument heard in part.

To **11.03.26** for ***Further argument.***

D/C

Acjm cum Civil Judge (Sr.div),
Kakdwip